1 30/08/2017
L
D
N
A
ØR
B

QR-210 007VK14 32,15 14
QR-210 007VK17 32,15 17
QR-215 007VK14 32,15 14
QR-215 007VK17 32,15 17
QR-550 010VK17 45,3 17
QR-550 010VK19 45,3 19
QR-550 010VK22 45,3 22
QR-550 010VK27 45,3 27
QR-880/1250 150VK17 60 17
QR-880/1250 150VK19 60 19
QR-880/1250 150VK22 60 22
QR-880/1250 150VK27 60 27
QR-880/1250 150VK30 60 30
QR-880/1250 150VK36 60 36
Type PS ØK ØA B Type SG ØK ØA B
PS100-12 12 100 35 SG150-12 12 150 80
PS125-12 12 125 34 SG150-15 15 150 80
PS125-15 15 125 48 SG200-12 12 200 80
PS160-12 12 160 48 SG200-15 15 200 80
PS160-15 15 160 49 SG200-20 20 200 80
PS200-12 12 200 51 SG250-12 12 250 110
PS200-15 15 200 52 SG250-15 15 250 110
PS200-20 20 200 63 SG250-20 20 250 110
PS250-12 12 250 63 SG300-15 15 300 115
PS250-15 15 250 63 SG300-20 20 300 115
PS250-20 20 250 70 SG400-15 15 400 130
SG400-20 20 400 130
SG500-20 20 500 150
SG600-20 20 600 150